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Observations were drawn from She Oaks {station 087168}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1014.822WSW4816.81013.311WSW6115.217:0256SW0.619.312.9Su1
1024.717SE3619.61025.59SSW5512.615:3135SE020.54.1Mo2
1018.117NW1429.81021.215N4018.210:4341NNW031.06.5Tu3
1014.813WSW1827.11014.324NNW3325.509:4048NW032.011.5We4
1019.417SE4623.21019.72SSW7116.915:4733ESE025.010.2Th5
1018.011SE3824.81019.611E7215.616:3330ESE026.38.6Fr6
1016.219SE4425.31017.713E7216.3010.8Sa7
1012.411SE5226.11013.715NNW5124.905:0237NNW29.9Su8
1014.29ESE7219.81014.16SSE8816.82.016.0Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
1017.0154023.61017.7116018.026.310.1Mean
1012.49ESE1416.81013.32SSW3312.619.34.1Lowest
1024.722WSW7229.81025.524NNW8825.556SW2.032.016.0Highest

2.6Total
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